

CS DJ NO. 138/21

Ramesh Kumar Vs. Naresh Kumar

06.07.2021.

In pursuance of the order No. 373-403/RG/DHC dated 28th June, 2021 of the Hon'ble High Court of Delhi and in pursuance of office order No. 20514-20568/JudI/North/RC/2021 of Ld. Principal District & Sessions Judge, North District, Rohini, Delhi, matter stands adjourned.

Be put up on 31.07.2021.

(Rekha)

ADJ-02/ North/ Rohini Court

Delhi/06.07.2021